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POLYPECTOMY SNARES

Polypectomy Snares are used endoscopically in the removal of diminutive polyps,

sessile polyps, pedunculated polyps and tissue from within the GI tract. Available
in multiple styles (oval, mini-oval, or hexagonal) to suit your procedural needs.

ABOUT:

« Self-contained metal loop that is opened over the polyp and then
closed to capture and remove the polyp tissue

 Available in the most preferred styles: oval and hexagonal

* Braided wire combines the strength of a firm snare with the flexibility
of a soft snare to help with accurately capturing tissue. This combination
can also help reduce the need for additional snare inventory in the Gl suite

* Sterile

* Single Use

* 10/box

PRODUCT CODE  STYLE BIOPSY CHANNEL ~ WORKING LENGTH ~ SNARE DIAMETER
EN10300 Stiff Multi-Wire, Hexagonal 2.8mm 2300mm 10mm

EN10301 Stiff Multi-Wire, Hexagonal 2.8mm 2300mm 15mm

EN10302 Stiff Multi-Wire, Hexagonal 2.8mm 2300mm 20mm

EN10303 Stiff Multi-Wire, Hexagonal 2.8mm 2300mm 25mm : :
EN10304 Stiff Multi-Wire, Hexagonal 2.8mm 2300mm 30mm

EN10305 Stiff Multi-Wire, Hexagonal 2.8mm 2300mm 35mm

EN10306 Stiff Multi-Wire, Ovall 2.8mm 2300mm 10mm

EN10307 Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval 2.8mm 2300mm 15mm

EN10308 Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval 2.8mm 2300mm 20mm

EN10309 Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval 2.8mm 2300mm 25mm Q__
EN10310 Stiff Multi-Wire, Ovall 2.8mm 2300mm 30mm

EN10311 Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval 2.8mm 2300mm 35mm

(P KEYSURGICAL
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 01628 810626 OR VISIT KEYSURGICAL.CO.UK nm

MA-4152 V01, 2020



E m " " B P ¢ m B EHE

POLYPECTOMY SNARES

PRODUCT CODE  STYLE

EN10306R
EN10307R
EN10308R
EN10309R
EN10310R
EN10311R

EN10315
EN10316
EN10317
EN10318

EN10240
EN10241
EN10242
EN10243
EN10244

EN 10330R
EN 10331R

Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval Rotatable
Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval Rotatable
Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval Rotatable
Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval Rotatable
Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval Rotatable
Stiff Multi-Wire, Oval Rotatable

Multi-Wire, Crescent
Multi-Wire, Crescent
Multi-Wire, Crescent

Multi-Wire, Crescent

Monofilament Wire, Oval
Monofilament Wire, Oval
Monofilament Wire, Oval
Monofilament Wire, Oval

Monofilament Wire, Oval

Hybrid — Cold/Hot Rotatable
Hybrid — Cold/Hot Rotatable

Hemostasis Clips

BIOPSY CHANNEL ~ WORKING LENGTH

2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm

2.8mm

2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm

2.8mm

2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm

2.8mm

2.8mm

2.8mm

YOU MIGHT ALSO LIKE

2300mm
2300mm
2300mm
2300mm
2300mm
2300mm

2300mm
2300mm
2300mm
2300mm

2300mm
2300mm
2300mm
2300mm
2300mm

2300mm
2300mm

Polyp Traps

SNARE DIAMETER

10mm

15mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

10mm
15mm
20mm

25mm

10mm

15mm
25mm

30mm

10mm

15mm
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